
 

 

Neches Lady Tiger Volleyball 2023 
DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TEAMS TIME 
 
August 4 
August 5 

 
Friday 
Saturday 

 
Brownsboro Scrimmages 

Athens Scrimmages 

 
Brownsboro 
Athens 

 
JV/V 
JV/V 

 
TBA 
TBA 

August 8 
August 10&12 

Tuesday 
Thurs & Sat 

Dual Bullard/Canton 
Palestine Tournament 

Bullard 
Palestine 

JV/V 
V 

4:30 
TBA 

August 11 Friday Eustace Neches V/JV 4:30 

August 15 
August 17-19 

Tuesday 
Thurs-Sat 

Fairfield 
Eustace Tournament 

Fairfield 
Eustace 

JV/V 
V 

5:00 
TBA 

August 22 Tuesday Dual Tatum/Pine Tree Tatum V 4:30 

August 25&26 Fri/Sat Athens Tournament Athens V TBA 

August 29 Tuesday Van Van JV/V 5:00 

September 1 Friday Centerville Centerville V/JV 4:30 

September 2 Saturday JV Playday  Westwood JV 9, 2, 3 

September 5 Tuesday Malakoff Malakoff JV/V 5:00 

September 8 Friday Palestine Neches V/JV 4:00 

September 12  Tuesday Canton Canton JV/V 5:00 

September 15  Friday Cayuga Neches V/JV 4:00 

September 19 Tuesday Iola Iola JV/V 5:00 

September 22  Friday Leon Neches V 4:30 

September 26 Tuesday Lindale Lindale JV/V 5:00 

September 29 Friday OPEN    

October 3 Tuesday Kennard* Kennard JH/V 4:30 

October 6 Friday Apple Springs* Apple Springs V 4:30 

October 10 Tuesday Leverett’s Chapel* Neches JH/JV/V 4:30 

October 13 Friday Kennard* Neches V 4:30 

October 17 Tuesday Apple Springs* Neches JH/V 4:30 

October 20 Friday Leverett’s Chapel Leverett’s 
Chapel 

V/JV 4:30 

October 23-24 Mon/Tues WARM UP (Potential)  V TBA 

October 26-28 
 

Thurs-Sat WARM UP (Potential)  V 
 

TBA 

October 28  District Certification 

October 30-31                  Bi-District               *Denotes District Game 

November 2-4  Area    ^Denotes Senior Night 

November 6-7   Regional Quarterfinals 

November 10-11   Regional Tournament    

November 15-18  State Tournament 
 

Head Coach: Jenna Jenkins     Superintendent/AD: Cory Hines  
Asst. Coaches: Megan Nichols & Dylan Varnon Principal: Lindsey Batchelor 
    


